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EUSDR PA1a: The potential of fairway information 
services and active traffic management to cope with low 
water conditions
Improving fairway information services: Overview of existing and 
planned services for Danube navigation
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Current situation of fairway information services
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Two transnational platforms

• Danube FIS Portal
• EuRIS Portal 

Multiple national platforms
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1. Water levels and forecasts
 assignment: improve further

2. Bottleneck track plots
 assignment: provide

up-to-date survey results,    
particularly at the beginning
and during low water seasons

3. NtS
 assignment: timely publication
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Most important services for loading decisions
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1. On-board systems (IENCs)
2. for bathymetric information

3. NtS
 assignment: timely publication
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Most important services for navigation

bathymetric ENCs bottleneck track plots

 assignment: provide up-to-date survey results &
    attempt to get this information onto the on-board systems
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PA1a coordinators

Austria Romania

Mihaela Mocanu
 mihaela.mocanu@mt.ro 
Monica Patrichi

monica.patrichi@mt.ro
Gert-Jan Muilerman

gert-jan.muilerman@viadonau.org 
Viktoria Weissenburger 

viktoria.weissenburger@viadonau.org
Iris Marstaller

iris.Marstaller@viadonau.org

Markus Simoner
     markus.simoner@bmk.gv.at
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